
B A L A N C I N G M A C H I N E S

SM915 - SM925
Tyre changers for cars and light commercial vehicles



Common features - Caractéristiques communes - Gemeinsamen Kennzeichen

Suitable for  cars, light commercial 
vehicles and motorcycles (with 
optional clamps)

Bigger size casing to operate in 
safety conditions with big size 
wheels as well

Octagonal-shaped turntable

Extractable pedal drawer  for an 
easy servicing

New bead-breaker

New lubricator

Standard three-phase power 
supply, 230 or 400 Volt, 50 or 60 Hz 
(optional: single phase)

SM915 - SM925

Indiqués pour voitures, véhicules 
commerciaux légers et motocyclettes 
(avec mâchoires optionnelles)

Bâti renforcé pour travailler en 
sécurité même sur roues de grandes 
dimensions

Table tournante de forme optagonale

Pédalier extractible pour  un entretien 
aisé

Nouveau détalonneur

Nouveau lubriÞ cateur

Alimentation standard triphasée 
à 230 ou 400 Volt, 50 ou 60 HZ 
(monophasée en option)

Für PKW, Nutzfahrzeuge und 
Motorräder (mit Option-Klemmen) 
geeignet

Gehäuse mit erhöhten Abmessungen 
zum sicheren Betrieb auch  mit 
größen Rädern

Oktogonaler Zentriertisch

Abnehmbare Fußsteurvorrichtung zu 
einer erleichterten Wartung

Neue Wulstabdrückvorrichtung

Neuer Schmierer

Standard Drehstromversorgung 
230 oder 400 Volt, 50 oder 60 HZ 
(Option-Einphasenstrom)



Rim clamping from outside
Rim clamping from inside
Max. wheel diameter
Max. wheel width
Bead-loosener cylinder force
at 10 bar
Operating pressure
Power supply
Motor power
Max. spindle torque
Intake pressure limiting
device max.
Inß ating pressure limiting
device max.
Relief valve on inß ating
device
Noise level in working
condition
Gross weight
Packing dimensions
Packing dimensions for TI tank

Blocage jante de l�extérieur
Blocage jante de l�intérieur
Diamètre maxi. roue
Largeur maxi. roue
Force vérin décolleur
à 10 bar
Pression de service
Alimentation
Puissance moteur
Couple maxi. mandrin
Dispositif limiteur de pression
en entrée maxi.
Dispositif limiteur de pression
de gonß age maxi.
Soupape de sécurité sur le
dispositif de gonß age
Niveau de bruit en condition
de service
Poids brut
Dimensions emballage
Dimensions emballage réservoir pour TI

Felgeneinspannung von außen
Felgeneinspannung von innen
Max. Raddurchmesser
Max. Radbreite
Kraft des Wulstabdrückzylinders
bei 10 bar
Betriebsdruck
Stromzufuhr
Motorleistung
Max. Kräftepaar an der Hauptspindel
Vorrichtung zur Druckbegrenzung 
am Eingang max.
Vorrichtung zur Reifenfülldruck-
-begrenzung max.
Sicherheitsventil an der
Aufpumpvorrichtung
Geräuschpegel bei
Betrieb
Bruttogewicht
Verpackungsabmessung
Verpackungsabmessungen TI-Luftbehälter

Standard features - Données techniques - Technische Daten SM915                  SM925

Std accessories - Equipement std - Standardausrüstung

Electropneumatic tyre-changer with swing arm
Plate with 18� clamping from outside and 20� from inside
Max. wheel width: 330 mm (13�)

Démonte pneus electropneumatique à bras déporté.
Table tournante avec blocage jante 18� de l�extérieur et 20� de l�intérieur
Largeur maxi. de la roue: 330 mm (13�)

Elektro-pneumatische Reifenmontiermaschine mit Schwingarm. 
Zentrierisch mit Spannbereich 18� vom Außen und 20� vom Innen
Max. Breite des Rades: 330 mm (13�)

SM915

Automatic tyre-changer with back tilting arm.
Plate with 20� clamping from outside and  22� from inside.
Max. wheel width: 330 mm (13�)

Démonte pneus automatique avec bras basculant en arrière.
Table tournante avec blocage jante 20� de l�extérieur et 22� de l�intérieur
Largeur maxi. de la roue: 330 mm (13�)

Automatische Reifenmontiermaschine mit nach hinten kippbarer Arm.
Zentriertisch mit Spannvereich 20� vom Außen und 22� vom Innen
Max. Breite des Rades: 330 mm (13�)

SM925

10� - 18�
12� - 20�

1000 mm (39�)
330 mm (13�)

2500 Kg

10 bar (145 psi)
230/400 V 3ph

0,55 kW
1200 Nm

10 bar (145 psi)

3,5 bar (50 psi)

4 bar (60 psi)

<70 dBA

Kg 200 STD - 210 TI
975x760x950 mm
295x550x320 mm

10� - 20�
12� - 22�

1000 mm (39�)
330 mm (13�)

2500 Kg

10 bar (145 psi)
230/400 V 3ph

0,55 kW
1200 Nm

10 bar (145 psi)

3,5 bar (50 psi)

4 bar (60 psi)

<70 dBA

Kg 220 STD - 230 TI
975x760x950 mm
295x550x320 mm

HELP

PRESS-ARM

Inß ating gun with 
manometer
Lever for bead lifting
Lubricator
Fat tin holder

Pistolet de gonß age avec manomètre
Levier soulève talons
LubriÞ cateur
Boîte porte graisse

Druckluftpistole mit Manometer
Wulstabdrückhebel
Schmierer
Schmierfettbehälter

TI



CEMB S.p.A.
Via Risorgimento, 9
23826 MANDELLO DEL LARIO (LC) Italy
www.cemb.com
e-mail: cemb@cemb.com

Garage equipment division:
phone +39 0341 706369
fax +39 0341 700725
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All the data and features mentioned in this catalogue are purely for information and 
do not constitute any commitment on the part of our company, which reserves the 
right to make any and all alterations it may consider suitable without notice.

B A L A N C I N G M A C H I N E S

 

SINGLE-PHASE power supply, 110 or 230 Volt, 50 or 60 Hz
Tubeless inß ation system (TI) incorporated in the jaws of the self-
centering turntable with compressed air accumulation tank, pedal control 
and pressure gauge on the pole
Clamps for motorcycle wheels  and pressure gauge with manometer
PRESS-ARM device to operate on low-proÞ le tyres.

Alimentation MONOPHASEE 110 ou 230 Volt, 50 ou 60 HZ
Dispositif TI pour le gonß age des pneus tubeless par le moyen des 
mâchoires de l�auto-centreur, avec réservoir d�accumulation air comprimé, 
commande à  pédale et manomètre sur le palier
Mâchoires roues moto et réducteur de pression avec manomètre
Dispositif pneumatique PRESS-ARM pour travailler sur pneus surbaissés.

DREHSTROM-Versorgung 110 oder 230 Volt, 50 oder 60 HZ
Pedalbetätigter TI-Füllvorrichtung für Befüllung von schlauchlosen Reifen 
über die Klemmen der Selbstzentriertisch mit Druckluftbehälter und 
Manometer auf dem Arm
Klemmen für Motorradräder und Druckverminderer mit Manometer
PRESS-ARM - pneumatische Vorrichtung für Niederquerschnittreifen.

Accessories - Accessoires - Zubehör

SM915 SM925: optionals - options - optional

SM915: optionals - options - optional

Turntable with 20� clamping from outside
Table tournante avec blocage jante 20� de l�extérieur
Zentriertisch mit Spannbereich 20� vom Außen

SM925: optionals - options - optional

HELP pneumatic device to operate on low-proÞ le tyres
Dispositif pneumatique HELP pour travailler sur pneus surbaissés
HELP - pneumatische Vorrichtung für Niederquerschnittreifen

Overall dimensions - Encombrement - Außenabmessungen

SM915 SM925


